Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

5
E2E
Ordering Information
Shielded DC 2-wire Models with No Self-diagnostic Output [Refer to Dimensions on page 27.]
*1. Models with different frequencies are also available. The model number is E2E-X @D15 (example: E2E-X3D15-N 2M).
*2. Refer to page 22 for details.
*3. The residual voltage for models without polarity is 5 V, so use caution concerning the connection load interface conditions (e.g., PLC ON voltage).
Refer to page 26
2-Wire Models
Appear-
ance
Sensing distance
Connection
method
Cable
specifications
Polar-
ity
Opera-
tion
mode
Pin
arrangement
Applicable
connector
code *2
Model
M8
M12 Pre-wired Smart-
click Connector Mod-
els (0.3m)
PUR (increased
oil-resistant)
Yes
NO 1: +V, 4: 0 V
H
E2E-X2D1-M1TGJ-U 0.3M
NC 1: +V, 2: 0 V E2E-X2D2-M1TGJ-U 0.3M
PVC (oil-resistant) NO 1: +V, 4: 0 V G E2E-X2D1-M1TGJ 0.3M
Pre-wired Models
(2 m)
PUR (increased
oil-resistant)
NO
--- ---
E2E-X2D1-U 2M
NC E2E-X2D2-U 2M
PVC (oil-resistant)
NO E2E-X2D1-N 2M
NC E2E-X2D2-N 2M
M12 Connector Mod-
els
---
NO 1: +V, 4: 0 V A E2E-X2D1-M1G
NC 1: +V, 2: 0 V D E2E-X2D2-M1G
M8 Connector Models ---
NO 1: +V, 4: 0 V
I
E2E-X2D1-M3G
NC 1: +V, 2: 0 V E2E-X2D2-M3G
M12
M12 Pre-wired Smart-
click Connector Mod-
els (0.3m)
PUR (increased
oil-resistant)
Yes
NO 1: +V, 4: 0 V
H
E2E-X3D1-M1TGJ-U 0.3M
NC 1: +V, 2: 0 V E2E-X3D2-M1TGJ-U 0.3M
PVC (oil-resistant) NO 1: +V, 4: 0 V G E2E-X3D1-M1TGJ 0.3M
Pre-wired Models